
WEEK 7 RANKINGS – FALL 2024 

October 20, 2024 
 
THE COMPETITIVE AND INTERMEDIATE LEAGUE 
TIME  FIELD  TIER  HOME  AWAY  SCORE 

12:00 PM  1  1  TB20  Balls N Dollz  4‐10 

1:15 PM  1  1  Juicers Reloaded  Dream Catchers  3‐7 

3:45 PM  1  1  Team Tucker  Just Kick It  7‐1 

5:00 PM  1  1  Legit  T3  8‐5 

2:30 PM  1  2v1  Ballbarians (INT)  Balls N Dollz  3‐7 

6:15 PM  1  2v1  Bottles Up  Team Tucker  1‐13 

12:00 PM  3  2  BLACKLISTED KICKBALL  Joey's Jingle Balls  11‐7 

2:30 PM  2  2  Bottles Up  Jurisdiction Over Your Balls  3‐1 

5:00 PM  2  2  Toe Jammers  Ballbarians (INT)  3‐6 

7:30 PM  1  2  Bark Bar Growlers  Screaming Beagles  3‐7 

 
COMPETITIVE LEAGUE (TIER 1) 

RANK  TEAM  CONF.  OVERALL  WINS  LOSSES 

1  T3  5‐1  6‐1  JR, TB20, joyb, DC, TT, 
BND 

LEG 

2  Team Tucker  5‐1  6‐1  BND, DC, TB20, JR, JKI, bot  T3 
3  Legit  4‐2  4‐3  DC, BND, JKI, T3  JR, TB20, bbg 
4  Balls N Dollz  3‐3  4‐3  JKI, JR, TB20, bal  TT, LEG, T3 
5  TB20  3‐3  4‐3  JKI, sb, LEG, DC  T3, TT, BND 
6  Just Kick It  2‐4  3‐4  JR, jo, DC  TB20, BND, LEG, TT 

7  Dream Catchers  1‐5  2‐5  blk, JR  LEG, TT, T3, JKI, TB20 

8  Juicers Reloaded  1‐5  1‐5  LEG  T3, JKI, TT, BND, DC 

 
INTERMEDIATE LEAGUE (TIER 2) 

RANK  TEAM  CONF.  OVERALL  WINS  LOSSES 

1  Ballbarians (INT)  5‐1  5‐2  BBG, JO, JOYB, SB, TOE  BOT, bnd 

2  Toe Jammers  4‐2  4‐2  JOYB, JO, BOT, BLK  BBG, BAL 

3  BLACKLISTED KICKBALL  4‐2  4‐3  BBG, BOT, JOYB, JO  dc, SB, TOE 

4  Bottles Up  4‐2  4‐3  BAL, SB, JO, JOYB  BLK, TOE, tt 

5  Screaming Beagles  3‐3  3‐4  JO, BLK, BBG  tb20, JOYB, BOT, BAL 

6  Jurisdiction Over Your 
Balls 

2‐4  2‐5  SB, BBG  TOE, t3, BLK, BAL, BOT 

7  Bark Bar Growlers  2‐4  3‐4  JO, TOE, leg  BLK, BAL, JOYB, SB 

8  Joey's Jingle Balls  0‐6  0‐7    SB, BBG, jki, 
BAL, TOE, BOT, BLK 

 
 
THE NOVICE LEAGUE (3) 
 
NOVICE (TIER 3) 

TIME  FIELD  TIER  HOME  AWAY  SCORE 

12:00 PM  2  3  Barn Juice  Foot Stuff  5‐0 

1:15 PM  2  3  LAN Lords  Ballbarians (NOV)  3‐4 

3:45 PM  2  3  4th Base  Ballbarians (NOV)  1‐8 

6:15 PM  2  3  GrASSkickers  Juice Box Heroes NOV  7‐4 

7:30 PM  2  3  GrASSkickers  Black Diamonds  11‐1 



 
 
 
 

RANK  TEAM  OVERALL  WINS  LOSSES 

1  GrASSkickers  7‐0  BJ, BAL, 4TH, FS, LAN, BOX, BD   

2  Barn Juice  6‐1  BD, BOX, LAN, 4TH, BAL, FS  GK 

3  Foot Stuff  5‐2  LAN, BOX, BAL, BD, 4TH  GK, BJ 

4  Ballbarians (NOV)  4‐3  BD, BOX, LAN 4TH  GK, FS, BJ 

5  Black Diamonds  3‐4  LAN, 4TH, BOX  BAL, BJ, FS, GK 

6  LAN Lords  2‐5  4TH, BOX  FS, BD, BJ, GK, BAL 

7  Juice Box Heroes Novice  1‐6  4TH  FS, BJ, BAL, BD, LAN, GK 

8  4th Base  0‐7    BOX, LAN, GK, BD, BJ, FS, BAL 

 
THE LAIDBACK LEAGUE (TIER 4) 
TIME  FIELD  TIER  HOME  AWAY  SCORE 

1:15 PM  3  4  Sit on My Base  Repeat Offenders  13‐14 

2:30 PM  3  4  Big Dam Ballers  Alcoballics  2‐7 

3:45 PM  3  4  New Kicks on the Block*  Repeat Offenders  LIMBO 

5:00 PM  3  4  Big Dam Ballers  Wrappin' Hippos  9‐12 

6:15 PM  3  4  Heeeyyy*  Pitchin' Ain't Easy  D/O 

7:30 PM  3  4  Inebriants  Wrappin' Hippos  F 

*Winner 
 
LBL (TIER 5) 

RANK  TEAM  OVERALL  WINS  LOSSES 

1  Sit on My Base  6‐1  NEW, BIG, HEY, WH, ALC, IN  RO 

2  Alcoballics  6‐1  RO, WH, IN, PAE, NEW, BIG  SIT 

3  Heeeyyyy  5‐2  WH, NEW, IN, RO, PAE  BIG, SIT 

4  Big Dam Ballers  4‐3  HEY, NEW, RO, IN  SIT, ALC, WH 

5  Wrappin' Hippos  3‐4  NEW, BIG, IN  HEY, ALC, SIT, PAE 

6  Pitchin Ain't Easy  2‐4  RO, WH  IN, NEW, ALC, HEY 

7  New Kicks on the Block  2‐5  PAE, RO  SIT, HEY, BIG, WH, ALC 

8  Repeat Offenders  2‐5  IN, SIT  ALC, PAE, BIG, HEY, NEW 

9  Inebriants  1‐6  PAE  RO, ALC, HEY, BIG, SIT, WH 

 


